Subject: Help us protect you: Security advice from Google Posted by Google on Wed, 30 May 2018 01:43:11 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Jeremiah Daniel

Turn off less secure access megalextoria.powerbooks@gmail.com

Your personal information is vulnerable because you allow apps & devices to access your account in a less secure way.

Turn off this type of access and see other personalized security recommendations in the Security Checkup < https://accounts.google.com/AccountChooser?Email=megalextori a.powerbooks@gmail.com&continue=https://myaccount.google .com/security-checkup?utm_source%3Dgoogle%26utm_medium%3Dema il%26utm_campaign%3Dsap%26aneid%3D-5419932348897163840%26sea

%3D10%26rfn%3D1527644591946%26anexp%3Dsapef-a2>

.

Take action

< https://accounts.google.com/AccountChooser?Email=megalextori a.powerbooks@gmail.com&continue=https://myaccount.google .com/security-checkup?utm_source%3Dgoogle%26utm_medium%3Dema il%26utm_campaign%3Dsap%26aneid%3D-5419932348897163840%26sea %3D10%26rfn%3D1527644591946%26anexp%3Dsapef-a2> < https://accounts.google.com/AccountChooser?Email=megalextori a.powerbooks@gmail.com&continue=https://myaccount.google .com/security-checkup?utm_source%3Dgoogle%26utm_medium%3Dema il%26utm_campaign%3Dsap%26aneid%3D-5419932348897163840%26sea %3D10%26rfn%3D1527644591946%26anexp%3Dsapef-a2> Worried about clicking links? Visit the Security Checkup at https://myaccount.google.com/security-checkup

You received this email to let you know about important changes to your Google Account and services.
© 2018 Google Inc.,1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 1527644591946000